
1st 372 1st 2.216 1st 3

2nd 362 2nd 2.461 2nd 3

3rd 353 3rd 3.248 3rd 6

4th #N/A 4th #N/A 4th #N/A

5th #N/A 5th #N/A 5th #N/A

6th #N/A 6th #N/A 6th #N/A

7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 7

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Tom Johansen Y 4.180 DQ DQ DQ 178 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

102 Mike Hanes Y 2.664 2.258 2.461 2 183 189 372 1 4 3 2 0

103 Seth Wooten Y 1.662 2.770 2.216 1 186 176 362 2 5 3 1 1

104 John Anderson Y 2.497 DQ DQ DQ 188 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

105 Al Dirhan Y 3.272 DQ DQ DQ 178 DQ DQ DQ 5 DQ DQ 0

106 Lowell Yawn Y 3.243 3.253 3.248 3 179 174 353 3 2 6 3 0

107 Tom Hutcheson Y DQ 3.959 DQ DQ DQ 170 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 6
Red,White and Blue Benchrest

Two Gun Overall Results

10/30/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Mike Hanes

Seth Wooten

Lowell Yawn

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Seth Wooten
Mike Hanes

Lowell Yawn

#N/A

#N/A

Seth Wooten

Mike Hanes

Lowell Yawn

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

501  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

502  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

503  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

504  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

505  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

506  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

507  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

508  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

601  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

602  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

603  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

604  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

605  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 188 1ST 1.662 1ST

2ND 186 2nd 2.497 2ND

3RD 183 3rd 2.664 3RD

4TH 179 4th 3.243 4TH

5TH 178 5th 3.272 5TH

6TH 178 6th 4.180 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.895 2 1ST 1.125 13th

2ND 49 1.857 0 2nd 1.409

3RD 49 1.907 3 3rd 1.857 7

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 46 4.175 47 4.482 39 4.321 46 3.742 178 6 0 4.180 6 12 6 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 49 3 1.907 47 1 3.482 47 3.005 40 2.260 183 3 4 2.664 3 6 3 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 44 2.218 50 2 1.895 48 1.409 44 1.125 186 2 2 1.662 1 3 1 0 1 1 2

4 Y 104 43 2.225 49 1 2.309 49 2.054 47 3.401 188 1 1 2.497 2 3 2 1 0 0 1

5 Y 105 47 1 3.027 46 2 3.382 41 2.621 44 1 4.056 178 5 4 3.272 5 10 5 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 44 4.982 38 3.557 49 1.857 48 2.576 179 4 0 3.243 4 8 4 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 42 1 6.235 43 3.948 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3

3

6

8

10

12

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Tom Hutcheson

 

 

 

 

Mike Hanes

Seth Wooten

John Anderson

Al Dirhan

Lowell Yawn

Tom Johansen

 

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 6

10/30/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Red,White and Blue Benchrest

John Anderson

Seth Wooten

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Mike Hanes

Seth Wooten

John Anderson

Mike Hanes

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Lowell Yawn

Al Dirhan

Tom Johansen

#N/A

#N/A

44

48

49

Seth Wooten

Seth Wooten

Lowell Yawn

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Al Dirhan

Tom Johansen

#N/A

Lowell Yawn

#N/A

Seth Wooten

Lowell Yawn

Mike Hanes

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Seth Wooten

John Anderson

Mike Hanes

Lowell Yawn

Al Dirhan

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Tom Johansen

#N/A

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 189 1ST 2.258 1ST
2ND 176 2nd 2.770 2ND
3RD 174 3rd 3.253 3RD
4TH 170 4th 3.959 4TH
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 49 1.612 0 1ST 1.612 13th
2nd 49 2.392 1 2ND 2.139
3rd 48 2.364 0 3RD 2.364 7

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 DQ DQ DQ DQ 43 5.667 43 1 5.161 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 48 2.364 49 1.612 47 2.440 45 2.616 189 1 0 2.258 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

3 Y 103 46 1 2.591 49 1 2.392 36 3.639 45 1 2.456 176 2 3 2.770 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 DQ DQ DQ DQ 46 3.286 45 3.619 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 105 37 2.874 6 3.884 45 1 7.460 DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 44 4.448 46 1 3.652 37 2.771 47 1 2.139 174 3 2 3.253 3 6 3 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 42 3.577 40 4.608 44 2.540 44 5.112 170 4 0 3.959 4 8 4 0 0 0 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Lowell Yawn
Tom Hutcheson

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

2

4

6

8

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

Mike Hanes
Seth Wooten

#N/AMike Hanes

48
47
49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Mike Hanes

Seth Wooten
Lowell Yawn

Tom Hutcheson
#N/A

Seth Wooten
Lowell Yawn

Tom Hutcheson
#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lowell Yawn

Tom Hutcheson

 

 

 

Tom Johansen

Mike Hanes

Seth Wooten

John Anderson

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Al Dirhan

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 6

Red,White and Blue Benchrest

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Mike Hanes
Seth Wooten
Mike Hanes

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

Lowell Yawn
Mike Hanes

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Mike Hanes

#N/A

10/30/2021



Red,White and Blue Benchrest

Light Gun Equipment List

10/30/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 LG

2 LG

3 LG

4 LG

5 LG

6 LG

7 LG

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG



Red,White and Blue Benchrest

Light Gun Equipment List

10/30/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Red,White and Blue Benchrest

Heavy Gun Equipment List

10/30/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 HG

2 HG

3 HG

4 HG

5 HG

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Red,White and Blue Benchrest

Heavy Gun Equipment List

10/30/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Tom Johansen 0 HG Tom Johansen 0 0 0

102 LG  Mike Hanes 0 HG Mike Hanes 3 0 3

103 LG  Seth Wooten 2 HG Seth Wooten 0 1 3

104 LG  John Anderson 1 HG John Anderson 0 0 1

105 LG  Al Dirhan 0 HG Al Dirhan 0 0 0

106 LG  Lowell Yawn 0 HG Lowell Yawn 0 0 0

107 LG  Tom Hutcheson 0 HG Tom Hutcheson 0 0 0

108 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

501 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

502 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

503 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

504 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

505 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

506 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

507 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

508 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

601 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

602 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

603 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

604 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

605 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 6

Red,White and Blue Benchrest

10/30/2021

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


